., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Assad Khan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Assad Khan
Postcode TW7 5NQ

Date of birth October 1979
Total current 31
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XVII LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY TAIWAN LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY UK-S LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY UK-L LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XVI LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING I-D LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY SPAIN LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XV LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING II-B LTD
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING I-B LTD
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING II-ALTD
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING III-A LTD
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING I-ALTD
BUBBLEOLOGY FRANCE LTD
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XIV LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-FRANCHISE-II
LIMITED

BUBBLEOLOGY SITE 2-UK-XI LTD
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XIII LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XII LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XI LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15178046

15178090

14994429

14540234

14431380

14339875

14284562

14176257
13776570
13776692
13707751
13707743
13701320
13676568
13436148
13415633

13343408
13045622
12916082
12895684

Honours
Number
Address

915686295

915686295
46 Syon Lane
Isleworth
Middlesex
England

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/09/2023

30/09/2023

11/07/2023

14/12/2022

20/10/2022

06/09/2022

09/08/2022

16/06/2022
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
25/10/2021
13/10/2021
03/06/2021
24/05/2021

19/04/2021
26/11/2020
30/09/2020
22/09/2020

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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10GBTL LIMITED

CYGNUS X LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - FRANCHISE
LTD

BUBBLEOLOGY UK - X LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - Il LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - IIl LIMITED
POPTAILS LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - IV LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BUBBLEOLOGY UK - | LIMITED
IMPULSE BRANDS GROUP LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BUBBLEOLOGY UK-IX LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - VIII LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - VII LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-V LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY USA LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - SK LIMITED
BUBBLEOLOGY SW7 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

11226417
10605597
09605631

09048988
09048905
09048883
08124940
07846165
07843184

07490738
07255800

Number

09857658
09609580
09605609
09351027
09235975
08368503
08294019

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

27/02/2018
07/02/2017
22/05/2015

20/05/2014
20/05/2014
20/05/2014
29/06/2012
14/11/2011
10/11/2011

12/01/2011
17/05/2010

App. Date

05/11/2015
27/05/2015
22/05/2015
11/12/2014
25/09/2014
21/01/2013
14/11/2012

915686295

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Res. Date Position

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



