Assad Khan 915686295

Director Information

Title **Honours**

Name Assad Khan Number 915686295 **Postcode** TW7 5NQ **Address** 46 Syon Lane

> Isleworth Middlesex England

Nationality Date of birth October 1979

British

Total current directorships

List of Current Directorships

31

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XVII LTD	15178046	Active - Newly	30/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY TAIWAN LTD	15178090	Active - Newly	30/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-S LTD	14994429	Active - Newly	11/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-L LTD	14540234	Active - Newly	14/12/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XVI LTD	14431380	Active - Newly	20/10/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING I-D LTD	14339875	Active - Newly	06/09/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY SPAIN LTD	14284562	Active - Newly	09/08/2022		Director
		Incorporated			
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XV LIMITED	14176257	Active - Accounts Filed	16/06/2022		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING II-B LTD	13776570	Dormant	01/12/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING I-B LTD	13776692	Active - Accounts Filed	01/12/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING II-A LTD	13707751	Active - Accounts Filed	27/10/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING III-A LTD	13707743	Non-Trading	27/10/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY LEASING I-A LTD	13701320	Active - Accounts Filed	25/10/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY FRANCE LTD	13676568	Active - Accounts Filed	13/10/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XIV LIMITED	13436148	Active - Accounts Filed	03/06/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-FRANCHISE-II	13415633	Active - Accounts Filed	24/05/2021		Director
LIMITED					
BUBBLEOLOGY SITE 2-UK-XI LTD	13343408	Non-Trading	19/04/2021		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XIII LIMITED	13045622	Active - Accounts Filed	26/11/2020		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XII LIMITED	12916082	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2020		Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-XI LIMITED	12895684	Active - Accounts Filed	22/09/2020		Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Assad Khan			9	15686295
10GBTL LIMITED	11226417	Active - Accounts Filed	27/02/2018	Director
CYGNUS X LIMITED	10605597	Active - Accounts Filed	07/02/2017	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - FRANCHISE	09605631	Active - Accounts Filed	22/05/2015	Director
LTD				
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - X LIMITED	09048988	In Liquidation	20/05/2014	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - II LIMITED	09048905	Active - Accounts Filed	20/05/2014	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - III LIMITED	09048883	Active - Accounts Filed	20/05/2014	Director
POPTAILS LIMITED	08124940	Active - Accounts Filed	29/06/2012	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - IV LIMITED	07846165	Active - Accounts Filed	14/11/2011	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY INTERNATIONAL	07843184	Active - Accounts Filed	10/11/2011	Director
LIMITED				
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - I LIMITED	07490738	Active - Accounts Filed	12/01/2011	Director
IMPULSE BRANDS GROUP LTD	07255800	Non-Trading	17/05/2010	Director
List of Previous Directorships				
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-IX LIMITED	09857658	Company is dissolved	05/11/2015	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - VIII LIMITED	09609580	Company is dissolved	27/05/2015	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - VII LIMITED	09605609	Company is dissolved	22/05/2015	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK-V LIMITED	09351027	Company is dissolved	11/12/2014	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY USA LIMITED	09235975	Company is dissolved	25/09/2014	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY UK - SK LIMITED	08368503	Company is dissolved	21/01/2013	Director
BUBBLEOLOGY SW7 LIMITED	08294019	Company is dissolved	14/11/2012	Director